
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

1

2
6
7

10
11
19
5
4

18
15
14
13

Name

EKT-Portugal
RÁces by AJM II
Caldeirão Power
R'Aces by Palocar
Fit Rio de Mouro
Born 2 Race
Clube Banif BS
O Praticante
Pequenos Atalhos
Team JV
AON
Team Gonçalves
kartugas

Class Best Tm

1:05.917
1:06.756
1:06.968
1:07.038
1:07.352
1:07.509
1:07.777
1:07.843
1:07.953
1:08.167
1:08.239
1:09.469
1:09.534

Diff

0.839
1.051
1.121
1.435
1.592
1.860
1.926
2.036
2.250
2.322
3.552
3.617

Best Speed

50,791
50,153
49,994
49,942
49,709
49,593
49,397
49,349
49,269
49,115
49,063
48,194
48,149

In Lap

14
13
13
12
8

13
13
12
1
7

10
12
11

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06-07-2014 18:51:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring -Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 1ª Manga
13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 1ª Manga

Treinos

Qualifying started at 10:41:45

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

06-07-2014 10:00

Kartódromo Almeirim


